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A B C D E F G

H

1

2

3

4

Ligger i støp/gulv
PVC 75

Tilkobles avsatt stuss på tank

PVC 75

PVC 75

PVC 75

PVC 75

PVC 110

PVC 110

PVC 75

Sluk

Sluk

PVC 75

PVC 75

PVC 110

PVC 110
1:60

1:
60

1:6
0

PVC 110

PVC 110

PVC 110

1:
60

Fordelerskap

Verkstad
1-12

WC - Dusj
1-9

Uren del
1-7

Ren del
1-10B.K.

1-8

Kontrollrom
1-4

Prosesshall
1-1

Containerrom
1-3

Mottaksrom
1-2
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nobjnenooyga

noslak

Bunnledninger VVS

Svene renseanlegg 1:50

Bunnledninger VVS

Flesberg kommune

27996001 -RIV -1-3205

1-3205

Anbud

nobjth

VVS-anlegg

A0

16.02.19

Anbud

27996001

RIV

 Rev Endring Utf. Kontr. Dato



D

B

A B C D E F G

H

1

2

3

4

-250
400 m³/h

TD.2-160-162
150 m³/h

TD.2-160-162
0 m³/h

PP 110

TD.3-250
300 m³/h

TD.3-250
300 m³/h

AvtrekkspunktAvtrekkspunktAvtrekkspunkt

ø125

ø100

ø100
ø100

Avtrekkspunkt
Avtrekkspunkt

Avtrekkspunkt
35 mm

35 mm
42 mm

28 mm 42 mm42 mm

42 mm

42mm ned til gulv

42mm ned til gulv

TD.3-160
300 m³/h

TD.1-160
225 m³/h

AD.1-160
225 m³/h

28 mmUtslagsvask
o/minibereder.
Spyletrommel

42 mm35 mm

42 mm

42 mm

42 mm

28 mm

Spyletrommel

Spyletrommel

Prosesshall
1-1

Containerrom
1-3

Mottaksrom
1-2

Kontrollrom
1-4

WC - Dusj
1-9

B.K.
1-8

Uren del
1-7

Ren del
1-10

Verkstad
1-12

42 mm

28 mm

28 mm

ø250

TD.1-250
450 m³/h

Spyletrommel

PP 75

Taksluk
Taksluk

PP 75

ø200

ø200

AD.1-160
160 m³/h

ø125
AD.1-125
100 m³/h

ø160

Avtrekkspunkt

TD.1-250
500 m³/h

ø1000

-630
8000 m³/h

kullfilter

Avtrekkspunkt
Avtrekkspunkt

Spyletrommel

PP 110

TD.2-160-162
160 m³/h

ID.1-250
500 m³/h

PEX 15

PEX 15

PEX 15

PVC 75

Oppstikk for lab-benk
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1.etg

Svene renseanlegg 1:50

1.etg

Flesberg kommune

27996001 -RIV -1-3210

1-3210

Anbud

nobjth

VVS-anlegg

A0

16.02.19

Anbud

27996001

RIV
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A B C D E F G

H

1

2

3

4

Evt fremtidig
avfukter.Brutt vannforsyning.

TD.3-250
580 m³/h

TD.3-250
580 m³/h

TD.3-250
580 m³/h

TD.3-250
580 m³/h

TD.3-250
580 m³/h

TD.3-250
580 m³/h

TD.3-250
580 m³/h

TD.3-250
580 m³/h

TD.3-250
580 m³/h

TD.3-250
580 m³/h

Slamavvanning
2-6

Messanin
2-2

Ventilasjonsrom
2-5

Tavlerom
2-4

Blåsemaskinrom
2-3

Prosesshall
2-1

ø160
ø160 ø160 ø160

ø250 ø250

ø125

ø125

TD.1-250
500 m³/h

ø315

ø630

ø1000

1000x1410
1410x1410

ø630

ø500

ø250

ø100

TD.1-200
300 m³/h

ø160

ø160

ø160

ø500ø500

ø200

28 mm

PP 110

ø200
ø400

ø400ø100 ø100

ø200

1410x660

1410x660

PP 110

Aggregat 36.01
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2.etg

Svene renseanlegg 1:50
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Flesberg kommune
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Anbud
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Anbud

27996001
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-KA50

-KA40

-RT40 -RT41

-RT50 -RT54 -RD50

-RD40

-QD40

-QD50 -LX01

-JV50
-LR50

-SS50-MF50

AVTREKK
-8.000 m³/h

TILLUFT
+8.000m³/h

-JV40
-LR40

-SS40-MF40

-RF40

-RF50

-RT44

-LV40

-LR01

-FO51
Fotooksidasjon

-RD51

-JV51
-LR51

-KF51
Kullfilter
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1-3601 Anbud

nobjth

A3

27996001

VVS

16.02.19

Svene renseanlegg
Flesberg kommune

Systemskjema ventilasjon
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